
LEARNING DEVELOPMENT SMALL GROUP STUDY SKILLS WORKSHOPS      SEMESTER 1 - TERM 2 2024 

   DAY DATE TIME VENUE TOPIC 
Tuesday 02/04/24  11: 00-12: 00 D Ring 357 Note taking Techniques. 
Thursday 04/04/24 12:00-13:00 D Ring 357 Note taking Techniques. 

 
Tuesday 09/04/24  11: 00-12: 00 D Ring 357 Reading with comprehension. 
Thursday 11/04/24 12:00-13:00 D Ring 357 Reading with comprehension. 

 
Tuesday 16/04/24  11: 00-12: 00 D Ring 357 Grit and mindset. 
Thursday 18/04/24 12:00-13:00 D Ring 357 Memorizations techniques. 

 
Tuesday 23/04/24 11: 00-12: 00 D Ring 357 Staying motivated and avoiding procrastination. 
Thursday 25/04/24    12:00-13:00 D Ring 357 Staying motivated and avoiding procrastination. 

 
Tuesday 30/04/24 11: 00-12: 00 D Ring 357 Time management for the exam. 
Thursday 02/05/24 11: 00-12: 00 D Ring 357 Grit and mindset. 

 
Tuesday 07/05/24 11: 00-12: 00 D Ring 357 Stress management during the exams. 
Thursday 09/05/24 12:00-13:00 D Ring 357 Time management during exams. 

 
Tuesday 14/05/24 11: 00-12: 00 D Ring 357 Analyzing different types of questions in the exam. 
Thursday 16/05/24 12:00-13:00 D Ring 357 Analyzing different types of questions in the exam. 

 
Tuesday 21/05/24 11: 00-12: 00 D Ring 357 Exam techniques. 
Thursday 23/05/24 12:00-13:00 D Ring 357 Exam techniques. 

You may book a small group or online session by sending an email to learningdevelopment@uj.ac.za or visit us at the ADC reception D ring 3.  

mailto:learningdevelopment@uj.ac.za

